
Tel: 01553  779403 
To book an appointment 

 

   Price List 
Level 3 Hair 

Why not come and try a range of  treatments on 

offer in our beauty salon by  our level 3 beauty 

therapy students  in  a  training  environment.  

     All treatments are carried out by students  

and therefore  may  take a little longer than in a 

commercial salon. 

    All services on offer  are  carried out in a 

professional relaxing salon in a controlled     

assessment  environment under supervision of            

fully qualified staff. 

We welcome your custom and hope you enjoy 

your salon experience at Creations. 

Creations 
Hair  

and  

Beauty 

01553 773393 

Springwood High School 

Queensway 

Kings Lynn 

PE30 4AW 

Creations  
Hair and Beauty 

Salon 
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Hair and 
Beauty 
Salon 

 
Advanced Students                                      

 

Colour Correction    (Prices on applica-
tion) 

 

Colour Removal 

 

Crazy Colour Full head 

 

Crazy Colour partial  head ( up to 6 packets) 

 

Slices Full head 

 

Slices ( up to 6 packets) 

 

Bleach Bath 

 

Dry cut /gents 

 

Cut blow dry/ set   

 

 

Evening styles/hair up  

 

 

* skin test required 24-48 hours before            

colouring services can be carried out 

 

Prices 

From 

 

£10.00 

 

 

£12.50 

 

£9.00 

 

£6.50 

 

 

£15.00 

 

£8.00 

 

£8.00 

 

£4.00 

 

 

£5.50 

 

 

£5.50 

 

 


